Carovon miniafure scene on a fray

Instructions No. 3656
Difficulty: Advanced 77

Working time: 6 Hours

Would you like to embellish your living space with a unique DIY decoration or are you looking for the perfect gift?
Our detailed instructions for a charming miniature caravan scene on a tray will help you create a little masterpiece.
This creative craft not only gives you the opportunity to show off your design skills, but also to create an individual
eye-catcher that will delight both children and adults. Simply follow the steps below and experience the creative
process with your own personal touch. Let's get started!

Create your own miniature caravan scene: a step-by-step guide

1. Making a caravan



Start by cutting a canopy for your caravan out of wooden sticks. Glue the wooden sticks together in the shape of a
roof and allow the glue to dry completely. Then print out our template, cut it out and transfer it to gray cardboard.
When cutting it out with the scalpel, ensure precision and safety. To create the front support, cut a small piece from
the wooden sticks. Design your caravan by painting all the parts according to your ideas. Once dry, you can glue the
different elements together. Mini bark slices are perfect for the wheels. Paint them and attach them securely to the
caravan.

2. Design a miniature garden barbecue

For your miniature barbecue, use wooden spatulas and cut them into small cubes with a scalpel. These small
cubes are dyed black to look like real barbecue charcoal. Once they are dry, you can place them in the barbecue to
create an authentic mini garden barbecue.

3. VBS Painting the miniature seating area

Design the miniature seating area to suit your taste. A special tip: mix the paint with a little water to create a kind
of glaze. This leaves the natural wood grain visible and gives the seating group an elegant look.

4. Customize the grass mat

Cut the grass mat so that it fits perfectly in your tray. If you want to make sure it doesn't slip, we recommend hot
gluing the grass mat in place.

5. Design a path

Create a charming little path in front of your caravan by arranging mini bark slices. To keep them in place, you can
also fix them with hot glue as required.

6. Attach a fence

Place a mini fence in the background of your scene. If the fence is too long, cut it to the desired length using a side
cutter. Then glue the fence in place with hot glue to secure it.

7. Arrange the bushes

Add the finishing touches to your scene with small bushes by removing parts of the "Freddy" lichen pick and
attaching them to your meadow with hot glue. Now arrange all the other elements so that they harmoniously round
off your scene.

Extra tip: Your homemade caravan is not just a decoration - it is also perfect as an original gift wrapping, as it can
be opened.

Now you're ready to create your own enchanting miniature scene! Visit our online store to easily find and order all
the materials and tools you need. Start your creative project today and bring a piece of the miniature world into
your home.



Must Have

VBS Wooden chip box "Oval’
©249 €

ltem details

Quantity: = + Aggrto &Y



https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-wooden-chip-box-oval-a31550/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-wooden-chip-box-oval-a31550/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-wooden-chip-box-oval-a31550/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

register now >

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Article number

21941

51163

970020

12052403

27568

25323

27492

27481

27558

614030

24599

710046

832977

133319

661140

70288103

26492

21904

24602

23939

697477-01

24248

Article name
Miniature wine glass
Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Side cutter

VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5

VBS Handicraft glue20 ml

Miniature fire extinguisher

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAntique White
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIBlack

VBS Craft paint set "Blue Nature"
VBS Mini bark discs "Round"

VBS Miniature "Cans + box"

VBS Wooden chip box "Oval"
Miniature garden grill

Scalpel, approx. 15 cm

VBS Wooden sticks "Nature”

Grey board 40 x 50 cm, 2.0 mm thick
Lichen pick "Freddy"

VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2
VBS Grass mat "30 x 30 cm"1 pcs.
VBS Flat wooden trays, set of 4

VBS Decoration fenceNature

VBS Miniature seating group "lda"

Qty



