

Caravan miniature scene on a tray

Instructions No. 3656

Difficulty: Advanced 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 6 Hours

Would you like to embellish your living space with a unique **DIY decoration** or are you looking for the perfect gift? Our detailed instructions for a **charming miniature caravan scene on a tray** will help you create a little masterpiece. This creative craft not only gives you the opportunity to show off your design skills, but also to create an individual eye-catcher that will delight both children and adults. Simply follow the steps below and experience the creative process with your own personal touch. Let's get started!



Create your own miniature caravan scene: a step-by-step guide

1. Making a caravan

Start by cutting a canopy for your caravan out of wooden sticks. Glue the wooden sticks together in the shape of a roof and allow the glue to dry completely. Then print out our template, cut it out and transfer it to gray cardboard. When cutting it out with the scalpel, ensure precision and safety. To create the front support, cut a small piece from the wooden sticks. Design your caravan by painting all the parts according to your ideas. Once dry, you can glue the different elements together. Mini bark slices are perfect for the wheels. Paint them and attach them securely to the caravan.

2. Design a miniature garden barbecue

For your miniature barbecue, use wooden spatulas and cut them into small cubes with a scalpel. These small cubes are dyed black to look like real barbecue charcoal. Once they are dry, you can place them in the barbecue to create an authentic mini garden barbecue.

3. VBS Painting the miniature seating area

Design the miniature seating area to suit your taste. A special tip: mix the paint with a little water to create a kind of glaze. This leaves the natural wood grain visible and gives the seating group an elegant look.

4. Customize the grass mat

Cut the grass mat so that it fits perfectly in your tray. If you want to make sure it doesn't slip, we recommend hot gluing the grass mat in place.

5. Design a path

Create a charming little path in front of your caravan by arranging mini bark slices. To keep them in place, you can also fix them with hot glue as required.

6. Attach a fence

Place a mini fence in the background of your scene. If the fence is too long, cut it to the desired length using a side cutter. Then glue the fence in place with hot glue to secure it.

7. Arrange the bushes

Add the finishing touches to your scene with small bushes by removing parts of the "Freddy" lichen pick and attaching them to your meadow with hot glue. Now arrange all the other elements so that they harmoniously round off your scene.

Extra tip: Your homemade caravan is not just a decoration - it is also perfect as an original gift wrapping, as it can be opened.

Now you're ready to create your own enchanting miniature scene! Visit our online store to easily find and order all the materials and tools you need. Start your creative project today and bring a piece of the miniature world into your home.

Must Have

VBS Wooden chip box "Oval"

● **2,49 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to
cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
21941	Miniature wine glass	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
12052403	VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5	1
27568	VBS Handicraft glue 20 ml	1
25323	Miniature fire extinguisher	1
27492	VBS Craft paint, 50 ml Antique White	1
27481	VBS Craft paint, 50 ml Black	1
27558	VBS Craft paint set "Blue Nature"	1
614030	VBS Mini bark discs "Round"	1
24599	VBS Miniature "Cans + box"	1
710046	VBS Wooden chip box "Oval"	1
832977	Miniature garden grill	1
133319	Scalpel, approx. 15 cm	1
661140	VBS Wooden sticks "Nature"	1
70288103	Grey board 40 x 50 cm, 2.0 mm thick	1
26492	Lichen pick "Freddy"	1
21904	VBS Scissors "Soft-Grip", set of 2	1
24602	VBS Grass mat "30 x 30 cm" 1 pcs.	1
23939	VBS Flat wooden trays, set of 4	1
697477-01	VBS Decoration fence Nature	1
24248	VBS Miniature seating group "Ida"	1